

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.P.No.2298 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | Date | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|--|--------------------|
| 03. | 31.03.2026 | <p data-bbox="472 573 616 611"><u>Dr.VJP,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 663 1286 819">At the request of the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, list the matter on 02.04.2026 under the caption "for orders".</p> <p data-bbox="472 931 520 960">UPS</p> <p data-bbox="1126 887 1286 931"><u>Dr.VJP, J</u></p> | |